Inscrigdo

167.26.15.005
167.26.15.000
167.26.15.003
167.26.15.005
167.26.15.006
167.26.15.005
167.26.15.004
167.26.15.007
167.26.15.005
167.26.15.005
167.26.15.009
167.26.15.009
167.26.15.008
167.26.15.008
167.26.15.008
167.26.15.009
167.26.15.009
167.26.15.007
167.26.15.007
167.26.15.006

Vestibular Unespar 2014/2015

UNESPAR - Campus Uniao da Vitoria
Lista de Aprovados - Curso: Filosofia

Nome

ADRIANE KNAUT

ALESSANDRA KRAUSS WIECZORKIEVICZ
ALESSANDRA TIBRE FERREIRA
ALEXSANDRA HENNING IKENOUE

ANA PAULA STRELESKI

ARIELI DE FATIMA DOS SANTOS
CARLOS RAFAEL SCHNEIDER

CINTIA HELENA DOS SANTOS

CRISSIE ADAMANTE

DANIELE DONER ALVES

EDERSON FERNANDO STADINICKI
EVERTON LUIZ MUHLSTEDT
FERNANDA KASCHUK

JESSE BUENO RUDA

KARINE WILLUWERT

LEE NILSON ANDREAS DIAS DE MOURA
LORECY DA APARECIDA FRAGOSO DE SOUZA SILVA
LUANA PAVILAKI MUCHINSKI

SHERON SAMARA SAUSEN

SIMONE WERUS

R.G.

103635705 PR
5.037.184 SC
6227895 SC
362350152 SP
110328133 PR
139369114 PR
99033770 PR
14644008 PR
123831608 PR
136325817 PR
576855236 SP
102509013 PR
5.609.903 SC
1257257627 SC
98515771 PR
134844353 PR
67094352 PR
124145473 PR
506843002 SP
130593542 PR
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